
Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 26.1.2025 11:20 - Page 1

Sprint izazov 2025
Beograd, 26.1.2025

Event 5 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
26.1.2025 - 9:37 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

A kategorija

1. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 Novi Beograd 011 31.09 581
2. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 31.76 545
3. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 33.09 482
4. VULIC, Misha 07 Vracar 33.47 466
5. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 34.80 414
6. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 35.31 396
7. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Novi Beograd 011 35.46 391
8. TODOROVIC, Mihajlo 09 11. April 36.23 367
9. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 36.36 363

10. VUKSIC, Uros 10 PK Arena 2015 36.99 345
11. SAVKOV, Nikola 08 11. April 37.69 326
12. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 37.90 320
13. KARAJLOVIC, Viktor 13 11. April 38.33 310
14. TRIFKOVIC, Uros 11 11. April 38.53 305
15. GUSAROV, Nikolai 11 Vracar 38.78 299

SIMONOVIC, Vojin 10 11. April 38.78 299
17. BASTOVANOVIC, Vuk 09 11. April 39.71 279
18. CORSOVIC, Miljan 13 11. April 39.92 274
19. STETIN, Vukasin 12 11. April 41.45 245
20. JERINIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 41.93 237
21. NIKOLIC, Vukasin 11 Psu Tas 911 41.95 236
22. TOPIC, Matija 09 PK Arena 2015 42.20 232
23. VUJOVIC, Matan 08 11. April 42.44 228
24. VUKELIC, Nemanja 12 11. April 42.55 226
25. KOJIC, Andrej 08 Barakuda 43.63 210
26. TANASKOVIC, Pavle 09 Psu Tas 911 43.80 207
27. POPOVIC, Uros 10 Vracar 45.53 185
28. SARCEVIC, Ivan 12 11. April 46.60 172
29. KUJUNDZIC, Kosta 13 11. April 46.81 170
30. VUKASINOVIC, Uros 12 11. April 47.43 163
31. AGOVIC, Vukasin 14 PK "Spartak" Subotica 47.46 163
32. AJDUKOVIC, Filip 09 PK Arena 2015 47.51 162
33. MATIC, Sava 12 Psu Tas 911 47.53 162
34. MOLNAR MEDJERI, Andrej 14 PK "Spartak" Subotica 47.64 161
35. KOZARIC, Filip 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 47.67 161
36. RUNCEV, Maksim 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 48.49 153
37. POLUGA, Bogdan 10 Psu Tas 911 48.65 151
38. SANDIC, Marko 13 Vracar 48.83 150
39. PRLJEVIC, Luka 10 Psu Tas 911 49.07 147
40. JUROSEVIC, Veljko 10 Psu Tas 911 49.63 142
41. NESOVIC, Petar 12 11. April 50.11 138
42. PETKOVIC, Nikola 12 Psu Tas 911 51.33 129
43. VUKCEVIC, Sava 13 11. April 51.56 127
44. KOZAREV, Aleksa 16 PK Arena 2015 52.08 123
45. JERINIC, Uros 12 Barakuda 52.17 123
46. VUKOVIC, Vojin 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 52.26 122
47. TANASIJEVIC, Matia 15 11. April 52.56 120
48. JOVANIC, Relja 15 Barakuda 52.70 119
49. RACKOV, Stefan 14 11. April 52.76 118
50. NIKOLIC, Jakov 14 Psu Tas 911 53.13 116
51. BABIJANOVIC, Luka 14 PK "Spartak" Subotica 53.47 114
52. RADMAN, Konstantin 14 PK Arena 2015 53.90 111
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Sprint izazov 2025
Beograd, 26.1.2025

Event 5, Men, 50m Breaststroke, A kategorija

Rank YB Time Pts

53. SEKEROVIC, Milos 14 PK Arena 2015 54.18 109
54. JORGACEVIC, Andrej 14 Vracar 54.40 108
55. PERCIC, Mihajlo Roni 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 54.42 108
56. ZDRAVKOVIC, Aleksa 13 Psu Tas 911 55.42 102
57. VUKOVIC, Konstantin 15 11. April 55.53 102
58. MOSUROVIC, Vojin 13 11. April 55.69 101
59. GRBIC, Ognjen 14 PK "Spartak" Subotica 58.36 87
60. CARAPIC, Jovan 14 PK Arena 2015 59.67 82
61. RAKIC, Lazar 16 11. April 1:02.08 73
62. SLIJEPCEVIC, Stefan 16 11. April 1:06.09 60
63. MILJKOVIC, Pavle 15 Barakuda 1:07.09 57

DSQ RAKIC, Bogdan 14 11. April 52.41
DSQ STETIN, Aleksej 14 11. April 1:04.99
DSQ BADVINOV, Andrej 16 11. April 1:25.24
DSQ ZHERDEV, Nikolaj 19 11. April 1:27.81

B kategorija

1. VULIC, Misha 07 Vracar 33.47 466
2. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 36.36 363
3. SAVKOV, Nikola 08 11. April 37.69 326
4. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 37.90 320
5. VUJOVIC, Matan 08 11. April 42.44 228
6. KOJIC, Andrej 08 Barakuda 43.63 210

C kategorija

1. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 33.09 482
2. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 34.80 414
3. TODOROVIC, Mihajlo 09 11. April 36.23 367
4. VUKSIC, Uros 10 PK Arena 2015 36.99 345
5. SIMONOVIC, Vojin 10 11. April 38.78 299
6. BASTOVANOVIC, Vuk 09 11. April 39.71 279
7. JERINIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 41.93 237
8. TOPIC, Matija 09 PK Arena 2015 42.20 232
9. TANASKOVIC, Pavle 09 Psu Tas 911 43.80 207

10. POPOVIC, Uros 10 Vracar 45.53 185
11. AJDUKOVIC, Filip 09 PK Arena 2015 47.51 162
12. POLUGA, Bogdan 10 Psu Tas 911 48.65 151
13. PRLJEVIC, Luka 10 Psu Tas 911 49.07 147
14. JUROSEVIC, Veljko 10 Psu Tas 911 49.63 142

D kategorija

1. TRIFKOVIC, Uros 11 11. April 38.53 305
2. GUSAROV, Nikolai 11 Vracar 38.78 299
3. STETIN, Vukasin 12 11. April 41.45 245
4. NIKOLIC, Vukasin 11 Psu Tas 911 41.95 236
5. VUKELIC, Nemanja 12 11. April 42.55 226
6. SARCEVIC, Ivan 12 11. April 46.60 172
7. VUKASINOVIC, Uros 12 11. April 47.43 163
8. MATIC, Sava 12 Psu Tas 911 47.53 162
9. NESOVIC, Petar 12 11. April 50.11 138

10. PETKOVIC, Nikola 12 Psu Tas 911 51.33 129
11. JERINIC, Uros 12 Barakuda 52.17 123
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Sprint izazov 2025
Beograd, 26.1.2025

Event 5, Men, 50m Breaststroke

E kategorija

1. KARAJLOVIC, Viktor 13 11. April 38.33 310
2. CORSOVIC, Miljan 13 11. April 39.92 274
3. KUJUNDZIC, Kosta 13 11. April 46.81 170
4. SANDIC, Marko 13 Vracar 48.83 150
5. VUKCEVIC, Sava 13 11. April 51.56 127
6. ZDRAVKOVIC, Aleksa 13 Psu Tas 911 55.42 102
7. MOSUROVIC, Vojin 13 11. April 55.69 101

F kategorija

1. AGOVIC, Vukasin 14 PK "Spartak" Subotica 47.46 163
2. MOLNAR MEDJERI, Andrej 14 PK "Spartak" Subotica 47.64 161
3. RACKOV, Stefan 14 11. April 52.76 118
4. NIKOLIC, Jakov 14 Psu Tas 911 53.13 116
5. BABIJANOVIC, Luka 14 PK "Spartak" Subotica 53.47 114
6. RADMAN, Konstantin 14 PK Arena 2015 53.90 111
7. SEKEROVIC, Milos 14 PK Arena 2015 54.18 109
8. JORGACEVIC, Andrej 14 Vracar 54.40 108
9. GRBIC, Ognjen 14 PK "Spartak" Subotica 58.36 87

10. CARAPIC, Jovan 14 PK Arena 2015 59.67 82
DSQ RAKIC, Bogdan 14 11. April 52.41
DSQ STETIN, Aleksej 14 11. April 1:04.99

G kategorija

1. KOZARIC, Filip 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 47.67 161
2. RUNCEV, Maksim 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 48.49 153
3. KOZAREV, Aleksa 16 PK Arena 2015 52.08 123
4. VUKOVIC, Vojin 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 52.26 122
5. TANASIJEVIC, Matia 15 11. April 52.56 120
6. JOVANIC, Relja 15 Barakuda 52.70 119
7. PERCIC, Mihajlo Roni 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 54.42 108
8. VUKOVIC, Konstantin 15 11. April 55.53 102
9. RAKIC, Lazar 16 11. April 1:02.08 73

10. SLIJEPCEVIC, Stefan 16 11. April 1:06.09 60
11. MILJKOVIC, Pavle 15 Barakuda 1:07.09 57

DSQ BADVINOV, Andrej 16 11. April 1:25.24
DSQ ZHERDEV, Nikolaj 19 11. April 1:27.81


